1976 Boys Class A Team Results (2.5 Miles)

District Champions *
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1976 Boys Class B Team Results (2.5 Miles)

Omaha Burke *
Scottsbluff
Lincoln Southeast *
Creighton Prep
Bellevue *
Kearney

McCook *

Millard

Papillion

Lincoln East
Omaha Gross
Lincoln Northeast

District Champions *
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1976 Boys Class C Team Results (2.5 Miles)

Lincoln Pius X *
Imperial *
Minden *
Kimball

Aurora *

York

Seward

Gering
Plattsmouth
Grand Island NW
Elkhorn

Cozad

Albion

Auburn

North Bend *
Omaha Paul VI
Blair *

O'Neill

District Champions *
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Cairo Centura *
Bayard *
Crofton
Bloomfield
Gibbon
Tecumseh *
Genoa *
Douglas
Burwell
Hebron
Eustis
Deshler

49
106
117
122
142
154
192
195
205
206
222
225

30

83

87
117
119
134
135
143
145
160
179
189
191
193
197
202
207
267

49
50
65
83
90
108
113
114
126
135
140
152

1976 Boys Class A Individual Results
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Paul Schultz
Brian Dunnigan
Jay Sieboldt
Mike Coufal
Anthony Sabala
Kevin VanOort
Brad Sable

Tom Sanduski
Tom Bowmaster
Mark Taute

Omaha Burke
Lincoln East
Lincoln Southeast
Omaha Bryan
Scottsbluff
Omaha Burke
North Platte
Omaha Burke
Lincoln Northeast
Creighton Prep

1976 Boys Class B Individual Results
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Jim Hall

Todd Hornung
Mike Rotness
Doug Morin
Rod Neiss
Ray Miller
Ron Anderson
Tim Wackel
Dwight Groth
Charlie Paden

Omaha Paul VI
Firth Norris
Chadron
Lincoln Pius
Elkhorn

Crete

Minden
Kimball

Lincoln Pius
Elkhorn

1976 Boys Class C Individual Results
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Delwyn Hennings
Frank Lopez

Earl Sautter
Mark Frevert
Kent Bass

Jeff Easter

Dave Laborico
Ron Mostek

Al Babcock
Santos Ramierez

Crofton
Bayard

Cairo Centura
Bloomfield
Genoa
Ravenna
Bayard

Cairo Centura
Eustis

Morrill

12:52
13:05
13;24
13:32
13:35
13:36
13:36
13:37
13:39
13:40

13:19
13:30
13:33
13:34
13:35
13:37
13:38
13:39
13:40
13:40

13:39
13:45
13:52
13:53
13:54
13:57
14:04
14:06
14:07
14:10



